No Walk in the Park Race 01

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Pos
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Time

17:50.9
18:12.0
19:11.2
19:40.2
19:48.6
19:51.0
19:58.8
20:23.0
20:25.8
20:37.1
20:46.5
21:08.6
21:14.6
21:24.3
21:37.0
21:50.3
21:52.4
21:57.8
22:06.1
22:06.9
22:10.2
22:12.9
22:19.7
22:29.1
22:34.1
22:36.3
22:46.5
22:55.2
23:01.8
23:14.5
23:20.6
23:31.3
23:35.1
23:38.2
24:01.4
24:22.2
24:24.2
24:25.4
24:30.3
24:44.9
24:49.4
25:05.5
25:13.7
25:14.1
25:14.8
25:15.0
25:15.7
25:21.0
25:28.8
25:33.6
25:39.8
25:48.1
25:51.0

Name

Dylan George
Tom Topham
Martin Cooper
Duncan Robb
Owen Bryant
Steven Gascoyne
Ian Monaghan
Tim Clayton
Kevin Tomlinson
Matt Hemsley
Will Sharp
Daniel Ashcroft
Richard Mettam
John Sanderson
Chris Breen
William Treves
Simon Young
Sam Wilkinsin
Andrew Hicken
Nick Kerry

Paul Boden

Karl Beckett
Shaun Johnson
David Pendlebury
Richard Corker
Rob Ferrol
Jason Redfern
Julie Cooper
Steven Weston
Andy Gray
Darren Jackson
Mark Weaver
Nathan George
Neil Wharmby
John Gollings
Charlie Ratcliffe
Andy Smart
Sara Thompson
Elena Beard
Andrew Marsden
Nicholas Elms
Martin Cutts
Darcy Knight
David Taylor
John Murray
Joy Williams
David Hicken
Nigel Callahan
Andrew Elliott
Beth Elliott
Belinda Stoddart
David Wilders
Helen McArthur

Saturday 4 January 2020. 09am

Club

Mansfield Harriers

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire RC

Milltown Milers

North Derbyshire Running Club
Unattached

Matlock AC

North Derbyshire Running Club
Clowne RRC

North Derbyshire Running Club

North Derbyshire Running Club

Unattached

Cannon Events

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
Maltby RC

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

North Derbyshire Running Club
Triyourtri

North Derbyshire RC

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club

North Derbyshire Running Club
Chesterfield And District Ac
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
Unattached

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club

Category

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 50-54
Vet Men 40-44
Vet Men 45-49
Vet Men 55-59
Vet Men 60-64
Vet Men 40-44
Senior Men
Vet Men 40-44
Vet Men 45-49
Vet Men 40-44
Vet Men 55-59
Vet Men 40-44
Senior Men
Junior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 55-59
Vet Men 50-54
Senior Men
Vet Men 50-54
Vet Men 55-59
Vet Men 45-49
Senior Men

Vet Ladies 40-44

Vet Men 50-54
Vet Men 45-49
Vet Men 45-49
Vet Men 50-54
Vet Men 40-44
Vet Men 60-64
Vet Men 50-54
Vet Men 40-44
Vet Men 60-64
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 45-49
Senior Men
Vet Men 45-49
Junior Ladies
Vet Men 40-44
Vet Men 60-64

Vet Ladies 55-59

Vet Men 60-64
Vet Men 45-49
Vet Men 55-59
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 55-59

Vet Ladies 55-59

Race
No

322
271
365
364
281
337
270
288
324
335
310
303
285
312
327
357
291
309
294
336
332
349
302
360
350
317
282
299
328
315
329
308
321
280
342
362
298
338
289
355
284
300
273
272
304
339
293
320
305
326
311
340
314



54 25:54.2
55 25:55.2
56 25:56.7
57 26:08.2
58 26:11.9
59 26:15.1
60 26:18.2
61 26:27.3
62 26:38.2
63 26:58.2
64 27:01.9
65 27:06.6
66 27:10.3
67 27:14.2
68 27:32.0
69 27:43.3
70 27:57.5
71 28:00.2
72 28:11.7
73 28:14.2
74 28:16.3
75 28:22.7
76 28:23.6
77 29:02.1
78 29:06.7
79 29:32.4
80 29:43.0
81 29:59.7
82 30:09.0
83 30:15.4
84 30:19.0
85 30:26.3
86 30:41.9
87 31:39.4
88 35:43.2
89 35:45.0
90 38:08.2
91 38:08.8
Om Fun Run

1 06:35

2 06:49

3 07:07

4 07:15

5 08:05

6 08:13

7 08:46

8 09:30

9 10:14

10 10:23

1 10:24

12 10:41

13 11:24

14 14:41

Emma Hicken
Christine Rollason
Sally Owen

Mike Barker

Eva Kirkwood
Susan Beckett

Martha Laxton-Kane

Rachel Broomhead
Sandy Tomlinson
Sarah Walton
Shane James
Rebecca Thomas
Richard Collis
Stephen Cavell
Lynda Gascoyne

Cheryl Naylor-White

Mikey Ratcliffe
Steve Beard
Sharon Collis
Kerry Anderson
Kevin Smith

Pina Hannan
Karen Ball

Gary Bates
Johanna Smederdd
Louis Griffiths
Ian Hodson
Dawn Pendlebury
Sebastian Wilmot
Nichola Ayres
Vicky Moss

Lynn Elliott
Jonathan Wilmot
Rowe Spenver
Jayne Booth
Diana Booth
Alan Browne
Andrew Ferrol

Ashton Lau

Jess Wilkinson
Jude Passingham
Betsy Kerry

Eva Griffin
Nancy Griffin
Frank Thomas
Rosie Ratcliffe
Tina Oplistilowa
Freya Myers
Alice Roberts
Ben Taylor

Ziva Passingham
William Taylor

North Derbyshire Running Club
Cannock & Staffs A.C.

Matlock AC

Unattached

Unattached

North Derbyshire Running Club
Milltown Milers

Unattached

North Derbyshire Running Club
Matlock AC

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Triyourtri

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
Clowne RRC

North Derbyshire Running Club

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
Cannon Events

Unattached

North Derbyshire Running Club

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club

Milltown Nikers

North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
North Derbyshire Running Club
Unattached

Cannon Events

Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events

Vet Ladies 35-39
Vet Ladies 60+
Vet Ladies 50-54
Vet Men 60-64
Junior Ladies
Vet Ladies 50-54
Vet Ladies 45-49
Vet Ladies 50-54
Vet Ladies 55-59
Vet Ladies 50-54
Vet Men 45-49
Vet Ladies 40-44
Vet Men 55-59
Vet Men 55-59
Vet Ladies 60+
Senior Ladies
Junior Men
Vet Men 55-59
Vet Ladies 50-54
Vet Ladies 40-44
Vet Men 65-69
Vet Ladies 60+
Vet Ladies 50-54
Vet Men 45-49
Vet Ladies 40-44
Junior Men
Vet Men 45-49
Vet Ladies 50-54
Junior Men
Vet Ladies 35-39
Vet Ladies 45-49
Vet Ladies 55-59
Vet Men 45-49
Vet Men 65-69
Vet Ladies 55-59
Vet Ladies 55-59
Vet Men 70+
Junior Men

Race No

14
117
135
93
133
134
22
136
97
89

68

69

287
295
275
276
307
348
323
297
325
306
363
354
344
346
351
301
361
292
343
313
277
319
352
274
358
269
341
359
334
330
331
356
333
318
347
345
268
316
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